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Nom Equipe

Bermon Familly

Bazzicasta
struyven

Panettone trail

chuisec
asptt

Falicon Trail Plaisir

issalys/ceres
MEFI
Les coupines

GALLIBRENAC
les lapins a rulettes
les Iceranoises

Les Mireilles

Nom
Bermon
Castagnino
Struyven
Alcazar
Georges
Loos
Bellone
Issalys
Barbieri
Bellando
Galliano
Choquin
Cotta
Waltzer

Classement Relai

Club
Asptt nice

Nom1l
Bermon
Bazzicalupo
struyven Stade Laurentin Athlétisme
Sudan
georges
simonccelli
Matter
ceres
BARBIERI
Lecleire
Brenac
abikhattar
mistral
Legato

spiridon ca

6,2

km

26:41
28:52
27:55
37:58
36:50
34:24
36:36
40:08
43:55
42:12
43:09
42:01
57:12
53'41

Temps global
50'38
53'28
57'12
1h03'22
1h03'48
1h03'49
1h07'23
1h09'35
1h17'26
1h20'46
1h27'18
1h29'29
1h32'08
1h39:01



